
Dated: 14/02/2025 
 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

 

Territory Office 

Plot No. 17, 1st Floor, Raghunath Nagar, Near Shahpura Police station, 

Bhopal, MP-462039 

Website: www.railtelindia.com 

 

Corrigendum 

 

Sub: “Selection of System Integrator (S.I) for Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of IT 

Hardware & Software for five years at MRSAC under MahaBHUMI Project” 

 

EOI Ref. RailTel/WR/BPL/MRSAC/EOI/2024-25/32      Dated: 7
th February 2025 

 

 

            The last date of submission of proposal for “Selection of System Integrator (S.I) for 

Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of IT Hardware & Software for five years at 

MRSAC under MahaBHUMI Project” issued vide this office EOI Ref: 

RailTel/WR/BPL/MRSAC/EOI/2024-25/32 Dated: 7th February 2025 is extended till 

17.02.2025 upto 16.00 Hrs. EoI will be opened on 17.02.2025 at 16:30 Hrs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

       Anand Kumar 

Jt. GM/Mktg/Bhopal 

 

 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

		2025-02-14T18:10:14+0530
	Anand Kumar




